County

Alcona
Alger
Allegan
Alpena
Antrim
Arenac
Baraga
Barry

Bay

Benzie
Berrien
Branch
Calhoun
Cass
Charlevoix
Cheboygan
Chippewa
Clare
Clinton
Crawford
Delta
Dickinson
Eaton
Emmet
Genesee
Gladwin
Gogebic
Grand Traverse
Gratiot
Hillsdale
Houghton
Huron
Ingham
lonia

losco

Iron
Isabella
Jackson
Kalamazoo
Kalkaska
Kent
Keweenaw
Lake
Lapeer
Leelanau
Lenawee
Livingston
Luce
Mackinac
Macomb
Manistee
Marquette
Mason
Mecosta
Menominee
Midland
Missaukee
Monroe
Montcalm
Montmorency
Muskegon
Newaygo
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Eligible
FY2023-24

$292,825
$229,719
$2,695,022
$871,932
$618,538
$403,212
$224,615
$1,374,840
$3,096,074
$407,125
$4,364,789
$1,158,916
$3,590,801
$1,247,582
$706,173
$676,056
$860,032
$773,230
$1,598,700
$384,398
$961,069
$686,315
$2,655,417
$936,678
$11,841,238
$610,237
$405,995
$2,046,415
$1,028,832
$1,124,753
$817,665
$960,089
$7,295,450
$1,410,989
$636,690
$324,279
$1,489,930
$4,041,248
$6,217,196
$418,083
$14,436,381
$58,815
$295,652
$2,002,834
$573,297
$2,437,937
$3,725,360
$153,766
$311,289
$19,689,237
$653,170
$1,528,497
$753,602
$1,020,313
$635,991
$2,366,277
$339,924
$3,719,417
$1,488,753
$258,851
$4,314,777
$1,143,203

Exec Rec
FY2024-25

$316,079
$247,962
$2,909,034
$941,172
$667,656
$435,230
$242,453
$1,484,017
$3,341,935
$439,454
$4,711,400
$1,250,946
$3,875,950
$1,346,653
$762,250
$729,743
$928,327
$834,634
$1,725,654
$414,923
$1,037,387
$740,817
$2,866,284
$1,028,722
$12,781,558
$658,697
$438,235
$2,208,922
$1,110,533
$1,214,070
$882,596
$1,036,331
$7,874,788
$1,523,036
$687,251
$350,030
$1,608,247
$4,362,165
$6,710,908
$451,283
$15,582,783
$63,484
$319,131
$2,161,881
$618,823
$2,631,534
$4,021,194
$165,977
$336,008
$21,252,773
$705,038
$1,649,876
$813,445
$1,101,336
$686,495
$2,554,184
$366,917
$4,014,778
$1,606,977
$279,406
$4,657,417
$1,233,986

JanCREC est.
$272,953,055
House

FY 2024-25

$306,154
$240,176
$2,817,696
$911,621
$646,693
$421,566
$234,839
$1,437,421
$3,237,003
$425,657
$4,563,469
$1,211,668
$3,754,250
$1,304,370
$738,317
$706,829
$899,179
$808,427
$1,671,471
$401,895
$1,004,815
$717,555
$2,776,288
$979,314
$12,380,237
$638,014
$424,475
$2,139,565
$1,075,663
$1,175,950
$854,884
$1,003,792
$7,627,530
$1,475,215
$665,672
$339,040
$1,557,750
$4,225,200
$6,500,195
$437,114
$15,093,507
$61,492
$309,110
$2,094,001
$599,393
$2,548,909
$3,894,934
$160,765
$325,458
$20,585,468
$682,901
$1,598,072
$787,905
$1,066,756
$664,941
$2,473,987
$355,397
$3,888,720
$1,556,519
$270,633
$4,511,180
$1,195,240

Senate
FY 2024-25

$315,241
$258,763
$3,133,500
$1,016,464
$662,435
$466,366
$259,052
$1,640,459
$3,719,542
$444,949
$4,842,550
$1,368,930
$4,391,989
$1,431,907
$754,066
$748,179
$1,035,925
$910,187
$1,937,524
$422,100
$1,149,972
$813,387
$3,166,256
$1,010,428
$14,491,036
$713,866
$467,975
$2,296,715
$1,207,721
$1,352,877
$1,051,459
$1,030,769
$8,882,925
$1,785,368
$725,282
$365,268
$1,813,572
$4,884,292
$7,449,126
$482,404
$17,133,166
$63,116
$330,923
$2,398,527
$599,794
$2,879,928
$4,342,883
$179,334
$329,283
$23,929,630
$736,755
$1,786,177
$823,615
$1,199,818
$749,796
$2,710,587
$395,901
$4,360,112
$1,819,894
$286,969
$5,331,452
$1,389,286



JanCREC est.
$272,953,055

Eligible Exec Rec House Senate

County FY2023-24 FY2024-25 FY 2024-25 EY 2024-25
Oakland $31,349,135 $33,838,591 $32,776,110 $35,520,906
Oceana $641,671 $692,626 $670,879 $733,956
Ogemaw $551,473 $595,265 $576,575 $631,529
Ontonagon $207,613 $224,100 $217,063 $228,077
Osceola $679,143 $733,074 $710,056 $789,922
Oscoda $235,304 $253,990 $246,015 $263,473
Otsego $588,109 $634,810 $614,879 $666,689
Ottawa $5,617,303 $6,063,376 $5,872,996 $6,730,821
Presque Isle $375,752 $405,591 $392,856 $415,074
Roscommon $608,156 $656,451 $635,839 $672,561
Saginaw $5,471,391 $5,905,878 $5,720,442 $6,590,224
St Clair $4,498,465 $4,855,691 $4,703,230 $5,151,862
St Joseph $1,645,715 $1,776,403 $1,720,626 $1,935,419
Sanilac $1,097,755 $1,184,929 $1,147,724 $1,267,772
Schoolcraft $221,296 $238,870 $231,369 $250,577
Shiawassee $1,727,011 $1,864,155 $1,805,623 $2,105,262
Tuscola $1,314,878 $1,419,294 $1,374,730 $1,563,534
Van Buren $1,842,963 $1,989,313 $1,926,853 $2,122,355
Washtenaw $8,276,961 $8,934,241 $8,653,718 $9,496,314
Wayne $59,923,909 $64,682,507 $62,651,574 $71,926,604
Wexford $804,995 $868,920 $841,638 $982,498
Total $261,069,486 $281,818,849 $272,953,055 $308,723,201
6.21% 7.95% 4.55% 18.25%
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